ARMED FORCES DAY RACE 2023

NAVY YACHT CLUB LONG BEACH

Race Date:

6

May 202

Wind Speed: 10-15K

Beatiful Sailing Day
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Questions? Contact:

07-May-2023 10:16:56

Finish
Time

Elapsed

Boat Name Sail No. Time

Rating

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:10:00 / Dist.10.50 n

DOS AMIGOS DO 46966 81 13:53:22  01:43:22
RAPTOR 56454 66 13:51:18 01:41:18
RAMBLE ON 52656 39 13:51:15 01:41:15

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:10:00 / Dist.10.50 n

SYNDICATE 77303 132 13:59:19 01:49:19
ONE more TIME 1 222
RENEGADE 46338 108

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:15:00 / Dist.6.00 n

WINDHAVEN 67847 247 13:30:51 01:15:51
SIESTA 56971 160 13:32:30 01:17:30
SYNERGY 7362 152 13:32:33 01:17:33
MARIAH 52109 75 13:26:20 01:11:20
BELLISSIMA 7389 221 13:50:13 01:35:13

Contact Person Unknown

Number of boats Scored 11

Corrected
Time

01:29:12
01:29:45
01:34:26

01:26:13

00:51:09
01:01:30
01:02:21
01:03:50
01:13:07

Version 6.45

Owner / Skipper

BOBH. & TOM V.
HEINZ BUTNER
MIKE WHALEN

DAVE HAAS
SCOTT MELENDRES
BEN SMITH

ROSS HENDRICKS
KEN SCHOFFSTOLL
ROBERT ENDRESEN
Joaguin COBELO
TOM CORNILIUS

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



